
3875384

5513892

2075796

1670046

1466489

1800420

3011860

3043434

Shessonita

HBH Sonita

Slick Hop De Doc

High Brow Hickory

Sonitas Babe

Skiphop De Doc

Super High Katy

2984154

4835203

3121878

2459913

2499500

4099858

3493812

Mr Blackburn Pistol

Mr Blackburn Parker

Rz Major Zanzation

Mr Blackburn Holly

Kristys Tucker

Raudsep Zan

Definitely Inn

On Parr Sonita

Mr Blackburn 41

Sheilcut

Pretty Buck

Lady Cowan 6

Poco Champ

Holly Janie

Steve Tucker

Kristy King

Tio Red

Sissy Harris

Tuffy Parsons

Kristy Dial

Zan Jack Two

Raudsep's Angle

Zan Parr Bar

Four Jacks High

Blow by Hank

Freda King

Definitely Major

Regina Inn

Major Bonanza

Shenandoll

Chets Young Deck

Chesnut Hen

Docs's Hickory

Grulla San

Doc Bar

Miss Chickasha

Leo San Hank

Blackburn 36

Sonita's Last

Commander's Babe

Peppy San

Sonoita Queen

Commander King

Chuck's Princess

Doc Tom Tucker

Poco Dust Bar

Doc Bar

Tonette Tivio

Ouray Bar

Benrud Queen

Super High Gear

Fintry Tidy Cat

Super Joe

Lightning Becky

Fintry Tom Cat

Wade's Red Joy
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